10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Treatment Plant Supvsr

Water Ops Manager

Maintenance Worker I

Treatment Plant OP |

Finance Manager P/T

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Secretary

Treatment Plant OP |

President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Helendale Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Wastewater Treatment

Water Operations

Water Operations

Wastewater Treatment

Administration

Administration

Administration

Water Operations

Water Operations

Administration

Wastewater Treatment

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$125,855

$78,545

$76,090

$55,640

$49,570

$47,980

$46,527

$45,725

$45,556

$44,578

$33,528

$20,646

$7,800

$6,600

$6,100

$5,400

$3,400

$0



