	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Helendale Community Services District	Administration	\$125,855
2.	Treatment Plant Supvsr		Helendale Community Services District	Wastewater Treatment	\$78,545
3.	Water Ops Manager		Helendale Community Services District	Water Operations	\$76,090
4.	Maintenance Worker II		Helendale Community Services District	Water Operations	\$55,640
5.	Treatment Plant OP I		Helendale Community Services District	Wastewater Treatment	\$49,570
6.	Finance Manager P/T		Helendale Community Services District	Administration	\$47,980
7.	Executive Assistant		Helendale Community Services District	Administration	\$46,527
8.	Executive Assistant		Helendale Community Services District	Administration	\$45,725
9.	Maintenance Worker I		Helendale Community Services District	Water Operations	\$45,556
10.	Maintenance Worker I		Helendale Community Services District	Water Operations	\$44,578
11.	Secretary		Helendale Community Services District	Administration	\$33,528
12.	Treatment Plant OP I		Helendale Community Services District	Wastewater Treatment	\$20,646
13.	President		Helendale Community Services District	Board Member	\$7,800
14.	Director		Helendale Community Services District	Board Member	\$6,600
15.	Director		Helendale Community Services District	Board Member	\$6,100
16.	Director		Helendale Community Services District	Board Member	\$5,400
17.	Director		Helendale Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,400
18.	Vice President		Helendale Community Services District	Board Member	\$0